成都恒利泰科技有限公司
Chengdu Henglitai Technology Co., Ltd http://www.hltchips.com
DC~50GHz   适配射频玻璃绝缘子的
2.4mm 2孔法兰安装连接器规格书
（Specification for 2-Hole Flange-Mount "2.4mm Jack"
Connector (DC-50GHz) Compatible with RF Glass Insulators）
电话(telephone)：(+86)028-地址： 四川省成都市金牛区蜀西路50号 华西科创中心5栋14F01号
Address: 14F01, Building 5, Huaxi Science and Innovation Center,
No. 50 Shuxi Road, Jinniu District, Chengdu, Sichuan, China
85589664
网址(Web)：http://www.hltchips.com
型号与外形尺寸:(单位：mm)
（Part Number and Product Outline Dimension Drawing）
产品型号
(Part Number)
插孔内径Ød
(Jack Inner Diameter)
HLY-2.4-KFD0.23-4
HLY-2.4-KFD0.30-4 0.30 [0.012]
HLY-2.4-KFD0.38-4
HLY-2.4-KFD0.51-4 0.51 [0.020]
0.38 [0.015]
0.23 [0.009]
产品型号
(Part Number)
0.23 [0.009]HLY-2.4-KFD0.23-5
0.30 [0.012]HLY-2.4-KFD0.30-5
HLY-2.4-KFD0.38-5 0.38 [0.015]
0.51 [0.HLY-2.4-KFD0.51-5 020]
插孔内径
(Jack Inner Diameter
Ød
)
产品型号
(Part Number)
插孔内径Ød
(Jack Inner Diameter)
HLY-2.4-KFD0.23-6
HLY-2.4-KFD0.30-6 0.30 [0.012]
HLY-2.4-KFD0.38-6
HLY-2.4-KFD0.51-6 0.51 [0.020]
0.38 [0.015]
0.23 [0.009]
产品型号
(Part Number)
0.23 [0.009]HLY-2.4-KFD0.23-7
0.30 [0.012]HLY-2.4-KFD0.30-7
HLY-2.4-KFD0.38-7 0.38 [0.015]
HLY-2.4-KFD0.51-7 0.51 [0.020]
插孔内径Ød
(Jack Inner Diameter)
恒
利